Victim Assistance Coordinators

Law Enforcement

Adams County Sheriff’s Office Office: 601-442-2752 x118

306 State Street Fax: 601.442.3926

Natchez, MS 39120 Email: kewing@adams.co.sheriff.org
Karren Ewing, Victim Assist. Coordinator

Service Area: Adams

Claiborne County Sheriff’s Office Office: 601.437.5161

P.O. Box 427 Direct: 601.437.1141

Port Gibson, MS 39150 Fax: 601.437.3830

Marichea Liggins, Victim Assist. Coordinator | Email: marichealiggins@ccmsgov.us
Service Area: Claiborne

Columbus Police Department Office: 662.244.3508

1501 Main Street Fax: 662.244.3586

Columbus, MS 39701 Email: dgivens@columbusms.org
Dorothy Givens, Victim Advocate

Service Area: City of Columbus

Department of Public Safety Office: 662.563.6400

Mississippi Bureau of Investigations Fax: 662.563.6492

22000 A Highway 35 N Email: KRichardson@dps.ms.gov
Batesville, MS 38606

Kim Richardson, Victim Coordinator

Service Area: Northern Region

Department of Public Safety Office: 601.813.6730

Mississippi Bureau of Investigations Fax: 601.987.1579

P.O. Box 958 Email: CHCook@dps.ms.gov
Jackson, MS 39205, MS 39205

Cathy Cook, Victim Coordinator

Service Area: Central Region

Department of Public Safety Office: 228.396.7400

Mississippi Bureau of Investigations Fax: 228.396.7665

16741 Highway 67 Email: Iwarfield@dps.ms.gov

Biloxi, MS 39532
Lisa Warfield, Victim Coordinator

Service Area: Southern Region
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Forrest County Sheriff's Office Office: 601.544.7800

P.O Box 747 Fax: 601.583.0679

Hattiesburg, MS 39403

Alyssa Chandlee, Victim Assist. Coordinator

Service Area: Forrest

Greene Co. Sheriff's Department Office: 601.394.3797

P.O. Box 637 Fax: 601.394.5939

Leakesville, MS 39451

Liz Walley, Victim Advocate

Service Area: Greene

Hattiesburg Police Department Office: 601.545.4969

Victim Advocate Unit Fax: 601.545.4951

#1 Government Plaza Email: jbroomfield@hattiesburgms.com
Hattiesburg, MS 39401 wharper@hattiesburgms.com
Jessica Broomfield, Victim Advocate

Whitney Harper, Victim Advocate

Service Area: City of Hattiesburg

Hinds Co. Sheriff's Department Office: 601.974.2933

Victim Assistance Unit Fax: 601.965-8100

P.O. Box 1452 Email: rmeadors@co.hinds.ms.us
Jackson, MS 39215

Regina Meadors, Victim Assist. Coordinator

Service Area: Hinds

Jackson Police Department Office: 601.960.2131

Office of Community Relations Direct: 601.960.2077 (Marilyn)

327 E. Pascagoula Street Fax: 601.960.1387

Jackson, MS 39205 Email: mpaige@city.jackson.ms.us

Marilyn Paige, Director
Angela Warner, Victim Advocate

Service Area: City of Jackson
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Jefferson Co. Sheriff's Department Office: 601.597.6044

P.0. Box 724 Fax: 601.786.6000

Fayette, MS 39069 Email: jeffcocrime@att.net
Chastity Combs, Victim Assist. Coordinator

Service Area: Jefferson County

Jones Co. Sheriff's Department Office: 601.425 3147

P, BoiEs Fax 6014283152

Laurel, MS 39441 Email:  twinston@co.jones.ms.us
Taletha Winston, Victim Advocate

Service Area: Jones County

Laurel Police Department Office: 601.428.6556

Victim Advocate Program Fax: 601.428.6021

317 South Magnolia Street Email: teyashaw70@yahoo.com
Laurel, MS 39440

Teya Cooper, Victim Advocate

Service Area: City of Laurel

City of Pearl Office: 601.863.3206

P. O. Box 5567 Fax: 601.863.3215

Pearl, MS 39208 Email: christyj@cityofpearl.com
Christi Jenkins, Victim Impact Coordinator

Service Area: City of Pearl

Pearl River County Sheriff's Department Office:  601.403.2544

Domestic Violence Unit Email:  swalker@pearlrivercounty.net
200 Main Street

Poplarville, MS 39470

Scott Walker, Domestic Violence Officer

Service Area: Pearl River County

Tchula Police Department Office:  662.235.4910

P.O. Box 356 Email:  alonzolewisii@yahoo.com

Tchula, MS 39169
Alonzo Lewis, Victim Assist. Coordinator

Service Area: City of Tchula
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